
 

 

 

 

 

December 4-6 • Miami, Florida 
First Name Last Name    Organization         Email  

 Will Allen The Conservation Fund wallen@conservationfund.org 

 Johan Andreassen Atlantic Sapphire johan@atlanticsapphire.com 

 Thomas Andrews Searen t.andrews@searen.com 

 Dmitry Arshavskiy BioMar dsa@biomar.com 

 Steve Atkinson Taste of BC Aquafarms Inc. Steve@freshbcsalmon.com 

 Kari Attramadal Nofitech kari@nofitech.com 

 Aasne Austgulen DNB Bank ASA asne.austgulen@dnb.no 

 Bjorn Abraham Bache Scanship bab@scanship.no 

 Steve Backman Skretting steven.backman@skretting.com 

 Laura Bailey Freshwater Institute lbailey@conservationfund.org 

 Olav Bang Total Betong olav@totalbetong.no 

 Juan Pablo Barrales Ruiz Pentair Chile juan.barrales@pentair.com 

 Constance Beaulaton Pentair Aquatic Ecosystems constance.beaulaton@pentair.com 

 Michael Bech Krüger mcb@kruger.dk 

 Ned Bell Ocean Wise / Blue Tide Aquaculture ned.bell@ocean.org 

 Daisy Berg New Seasons Market daisyb@newseasonsmarket.com 

 Ronetta Blackburn AMNH-NYC blackburnronetta@hotmail.com 

 Edwin Blewett Counterpoint Consulting Inc edwin@gocounterpoint.com 

 Chuck Blumenschein Veolia chuck.blumenschein@veolia.com 

 rocky Boschman Grieg Seafood BC rocky.boschman@griegseafood.com 

 Deborah Bouchard Aquaculture Research Institute deborah.bouchard@maine.edu 

 Jim Bowker Riverence LLC jim.bowker@evaquafarms.com 

 Emmanuel Briquet Searen e.briquet@searen.com 

 Xena Brooks Hudson Valley Fish Farms xbrooks@hudsonvalleyfishfarms.com 

 Carrie Brownstein Whole Foods Market Carrie.Brownstein@wholefoods.com 

 Richard Buchanan AgriAsia Inc. agriasia@foxmail.com 

 Calvin Burgess Prime Harvest guthriegal2002@gmail.com 

 Gary Burr USDA, ARS, NCWMAC gary.burr@ars.usda.gov 

 David Cahill Pure Salmon david.cahill@8f-am.com 

 Alex Castro Atlantic Sapphire acastro@atlanticsapphire.com 

 Brian Catanzaro Pentair Aquatic Eco-Systems brian.catanzaro@pentair.com 

 Gary Chapman NATI Inc. nortil@sympatico.ca 

 Alan Cheng Praxair alan_cheng@praxair.com 

 Woochang Choi Woo Chang Coorporation woochang@woochangcorp.co.kr 

 Michael Chorske Whole Oceans mchorske@wholeoceans.com 

 Damien Claire Atlantic Sapphire damien@atlanticsapphire.com 

 Jacqueline Claudia LoveTheWild jacqueline@lovethewild.com 

 Sarah Cook Skretting North America sarah.cook@skretting.com 

 Jack Corey Corey Nutrition Company jack.corey@corey.ca 

 Kasha Cox Merck Animal Health Kasha.cox@merck.com 

 Neville Crabbe Atlantic Salmon Federation ncrabbe@asf.ca 

 Steven Craig Prairie AquaTech stevenc@prairieaquatech.com 



 Curtis Crouse Freshwater Institute ccrouse@conservationfund.org 

 Gabriel Cueller JX Nippon ANCI, Inc. gabe.cuellar@jxanci.com 

 Carter Cyr Nordic Aquafarms cc@nordicaquafarms.com 

 John Davidson Freshwater Institute jdavidson@conservationfund.org 

 Chandra Davis Seafood People cd@seafoodpeople.com 

 Matthew Dawson Ideal Fish m.dawson@idealfish.com 

 Mari-Len De Guzman Hatchery International mdeguzman@annexbusinessmedia.com 

 Ryan Deetz WMI rdeetz@wmillc.com 

 Peter DelGreco Maine & Company pjdelgreco@maineco.org 

 Mikkel Detz BioMar MDJ@BIOMAR.DK 

 Cathal Dinneen Nordic Aquafarms cd@nordicaquafarms.com 

 Tom Drury Pentair Aquatic Eco-Systems tom.drury@pentair.com 

 Meggan Dwyer Aquaculture Research Institute meggan.dwyer@maine.edu 

 Eva Ebstein  nicole.hegner@avior.ch 

 Árni Einarsson Matorka Holdings arni@matorka.is 

 Matt Epp Ecodrum Composter holden@ecodrumcomposter.com 

 Åsa Espmark Nofima asa.espmark@nofima.no 

 Larry Feinberg KnipBio lfeinberg@knipbio.com 

 Christian Ference University of Pittsburgh christian.ference@gmail.com 

 Paulo Fernandes Skretting ARC paulo.mira.fernandes@skretting.com 

 Alejandro Fernandez Lago Sofia SPA AFR@LAGOSOFIA.CL 

 Gregory Fischer UWSP-NADF gfischer@uwsp.edu 

 Jon Fitzgerald Stope Capital Advisors jfitzgerald@stopecapitaladvisors.com 

 Philip FitzPatrick THe Renaissance Performance Group phil@renaissanceperformancegroup.com 

 Nelson Fonseca SUEZ Water Technologies Solutions nelson.fonseca@suez.com 

 J Andrew Forsythe NIWA andrew.forsythe@niwa.co.nz 

 Jennifer Fortier Whole Oceans jfortier@wholeoceans.com 

 Jim Franklin Blue Ridge Aquaculture jfranklin@blueridgeaquaculture.com 

 Guy Furman Ardesco Capital Management guymf4@gmail.com 

 Marius Gaard Sparebank 1 Markets marius.gaard@sb1markets.no 

 Matthew Gabrielli Cargill matthew_gabrielli@cargill.com 

 Rupert Gale Ritchie Foundation ritchie.foundation@shaw.ca 

 Michael Gammelgaard BioMar mga@biomar.com 

 Martin Gardner Blue Ridge Aquaculture mgardner@braqua.com 

 Kathryn Garvey  katy.j.garvey@gmail.com 

 Henning Gatz Aquacare Environment Inc hgatz@aquacare.com 

 Frederic Gaumet Krüger Kaldnes AS frederic.gaumet@krugerkaldnes.no 

 Christopher Good Freshwater Institute cgood@conservationfund.org 

 Brandon Gottsacker Superior Fresh brandon@superiorfresh.com 

 Rognvaldur Gudmundsson AkvaFuture rg@akvafuture.is 

 Bengt Gunnarsson SmogenLax Aquaculture bengt@smogenlax.se 

 Niklas Hallberg KLP Funds  

 Mayumi Hamada Hayashi Trout Farm hamada@hayashitrout.com 

 Joseph Hankins The Conservation Fund jhankins@conservationfund.org 

 Tone Hanstad DNB Markets tone.hanstad@dnb.no 

 David Hardarson StofnFiskur david@stofnfiskur.is 

 Kathleen Hartman USDA Kathleen.H.Hartman@aphis.usda.gov 

 Kirk Havercroft Sustainable Blue kirkhavercroft@sustainableblue.com 

 Soichiro Hayashi Hayashi Trout Farm soichiro@hayashitrout.com 

 Lionel Hayter Sorensen Engineering Ltd. lionel@soreng.ca 

 Per Heggelund ProFish Americas perheggelund@mac.com 

 Erik Heim Nordic Aquafarms mn@nordicaquafarms.com 

 Kurt Helland Total Betong kurt@totalbetong.no 



 Justin Henry Henry Aquaculture Consult Inc. jhenry@aquacultureconsult.com 

 Gaute Hilling Hilling Management AS gaute@hillman.no 

 Ann Cecilie Hilling Hilling Management AS ac@hillman.no 

 Eric Hobson BC LandAqua Ventures gone-fishin@shaw.ca 

 Thomas Hofmann Swiss Alpine Fish th@swisslachs.ch 

 KC Hosler PR Aqua, ULC kc.hosler@praqua.com 

 Jason Huffman Undercurrent News jason.huffman@undercurrentnews.com 

 Ian Huschle Grassy Creek LLC ihuschle@grassycreek.nl 

 Alejandra Ibarcena Pacific Deep Frozen a.ibarcena@pacificdeepfrozen.com 

 Tatsuo Igagami Hayashi Trout Farm Inc. t_igagami@nosan.co.jp 

 Juha Ikonen HTM Oy juha.ikonen@htmyhtiot.fi 

 Eric Jacobsson Whole Oceans ejacobsson@wholeoceans.com 

 Monica Jain Fish 2.0 monica@fish20.org 

 Lars Molte Jakobsen EKF Danmarks Eksportkredit lmj@ekf.dk 

 Zachary Janiak Hudson Valley Fish Farms zacharyj@hudsonvalleyfishfarms.com 

 Ragnar Joensen Nordic Aqua Partners ragnar.joensen@mail.fo 

 Lill-Heidi Johansen Nofima lill-heidi.johansen@nofima.no 

 Kirstoffer Jordheim Pareto Securities kristoffer.jordheim@paretosec.com 

 Per Christian Kaels Genomar Genetics AS per-christian.kaels@genomar.com 

 Ryan Karcher Pentair Aquatic Eco-Systems Ryan.Karcher@Pentair.com 

 William Keleher Kennebec River Biosciences wkeleher@kennebecbio.com 

 Timothy Kennedy Canadian Aquaculture Industry Alliance lori.chamberland@aquaculture.ca 

 Jackson Kimle Kimle Aquaculture jacksonkimle@gmail.com 

 Kees Kloet Kingfish Zeeland keeskloet@kingfish-zeeland.com 

 Jelena Kolarevic Nofima jelena.kolarevic@nofima.no 

 Lena Windel Krogh EKF Danmarks Eksportkredit lwk@ekf.dk 

 Heidi Kyvik Veolia heidi.kyvik@krugerkaldnes.no 

 Greg Lambert Cooke Aquaculture USA greg.lambert@cookeaqua.com 

 Forrest Merlin Cape D'or meraqua@capedor.co 

 Adrien Lejal Creadev USA alejal@creadev.us 

 Jonas Leroy DNB Bank jonas.leroy@dnb.no 

 Brianna Li AgriAsia Inc. brianna.agriasia@foxmail.com 

 Yvan Liegey Veolia Water Technologies irene.martin@veolia.com 

 John Gentry WMI JGentry@wmillc.com 

 José Antonio Lince Biomar mencalada@biomar.com 

 Rustan Lindqvist Nordic Aqua Partners rustan@nordicaquapartners.dk 

 Michael Locatis Nexusist mlocatis@nexusist.com 

 James MacKnight Ideal Fish j.macknight@idealfish.com 

 ken Maddison Marine Harvest Canada ken.maddison@marineharvest.com 

 Jason Mann Riverence LLC jason.mann@evaquafarms.com 

 Alexander Markham Encourage Capital amarkham09@gmail.com 

 James Marstiller Dyne Aquaculture jmarstiller@jamesmarstiller.com 

 Jonathan Martel Boreale Aquaculture jonathan@creation-conseil.com 

 William Martin Blue Ridge Aquaculture WMartin@blueridgeaquaculture.com 

 Frode Mathisen Grieg Seafood BC frode.mathisen@griegseafood.com 

 Travis May Freshwater Institute tmay@conservationfund.org 

 Daphne Mazarakis Finger Lakes Fish Daphne@daphnemazarakis.com 

 Werner Foster  wernerfoster@oceanmattersltd.co.uk 

 David McLeod Cape D'or tierone@eastlink.ca 

 Adrian Megay RK2 Systems adrian@rk2.com 

 Gary Miller Advanced Aquacultural Technologies advaquatechinc@gmail.com 

 John Mollison Prairie AquaTech john@southdakotainnovation.com 

 Josh Morrow Melick Aquafeeds mmasala@ptd.net 



 Clayton Mozingo MoRE Company mozingo.clayton@gmail.com 

 Jim Murphy Grow Forward Jim@growforward.com 

 Robin Murphy The Conservation Fund rmurphy@conservationfund.org 

 Gary Myers AquaMaof Aquaculture Technology gary@aquamaof.com 

 Marianne Naess Nordic Aquafarms mn@nordicaquafarms.com 

 Kenji Nasu Trident Seafoods Corporation knasu@tridentseafoods.com 

 Lola Navarro Intrafish Media lola.navarro@intrafish.com 

 Lisa Nelson Grassy Creek Foundation Kateryna@grassycreekfoundation.org 

 Stuart Nelson Counterpoint Consulting Inc edwin@gocounterpoint.com 

 Sean Nepper Riverence LLC sean.nepper@evaquafarms.com 

 John Ng Hudson Valley Fish Farms johnng@hudsonvalleyfishfarms.com 

 Rune Nilsen DNB Bank ASA rune.nilsen@dnb.no 

 Chris Noble Nofima chris.noble@nofima.no 

 Jim-Roger Nordly Europharma jim.roger.nordly@nordly.no 

 Ole Christian Norvik Atlantic Sapphire Olec@atlanticsapphire.com 

 David Noyes Nordic Aquafarms dsn@nordicaquafarms.com 

 Alex Obach Skretting ARC alex.obach@skretting.com 

 Sveinbjorn Oddsson Matorka Holdings sveinbjorn@matorka.is 

 Karl Oeyehaug Atlantic Sapphire Karl@atlanticsapphire.com 

 Jaime Orellana Sander GmbH jaime.orellana@aqua-sander.de 

 Joel Oresten SmogenLax Aquaculture joel@smogenlax.se 

 Lance Page Marine Harvest Canada lance.page@marineharvest.com 

 Mario Palma Atlantic Sapphire mario@atlanticsapphire.com 

 Eric Patel Tides Canada epatel@shaw.ca 

 Eric Pedersen Ideal Fish e.pedersen@IdealFish.com 

 Brian Peterson USDA, ARS, NCWMAC brian.peterson@ars.usda.gov 

 Stephen Piggott PR Aqua, ULC stephen.piggott@praqua.com 

 Miguel Portus Lago Sofia SPA MPORTUS@LAGOSOFIA.CL 

 Jose Prado Atlantic Sapphire jose@atlanticsapphire.com 

 David Punchard Avespa dpunchard@avespa.com 

 David Radunsky Perot Investments david.radunsky@pgrp.net 

 Aaron Ratner Ultra Capital aratner@ultracapital.com 

 Margus Rebane Saaremere Kala margus@saaremerekala.eu 

 Philip Redmond Marine Harvest Canada philip.redmond@marineharvest.com 

 Armelin Remmerswaal ACE b.v. rene@ace4all.com 

 Rene Remmerswaal ACE b.v. rene.remmerswaal@gmail.com 

 Zwart Remmerswaal ACE b.v. bart@ace4all.com 

 Caird Rexroad USDA, ARS, ONP APP caird.rexroadiii@ars.usda.gov 

 Malarie Robins Alltech Mrobins@alltech.com 

 Lars Rohold Scanship lars.rohold@scanship.no 

 Myron Roth BC Ministry of Agriculture myron.roth@gov.bc.ca 

 Michael Rubino NOAA michael.rubino@noaa.gov 

 Robert Runarsson StofnFiskur robert@stofnfiskur.is 

 Juan Carlos Sanchez Marine Harvest Canada juan.carlos.sanchez.millar@marineharvest.com 

 David Sanchez University of Pittsburgh davidsanchez@pitt.edu 

 Bruno Sardenberg Atlantic Sapphire bruno@atlanticsapphire.com 

 Luke Sawitsky  lsawitsky@gmail.com 

 Barton Seaver Coastal Culinary Academy barton@forcodandcountry.com 

 David Seeley Skretting david.seeley@skretting.com 

 Robert Sever Praxair robert_sever@praxair.com 

 Yvonne Sheehan Marine Harvest Canada yvonne.sheehan@marineharvest.com 

 Ole Sinkjær Krüger os@kruger.dk 

 Aud Skrudland NFSA aud.skrudland@mattilsynet.no 



 Matt Smith L.S. Enterprises mattsmith@biofilters.com 

 Dave Snow Corey Nutrition Company dave.snow@corey.ca 

 Mattis Sorensen Billund Aquaculture maso@billundaquaculture.com 

 Bjarke Sørensen Atlantic Sapphire bjarke@atlanticsapphire.com 

 Daniel Stechey Canadian Aquaculture Systems Inc. stechey@cogeco.ca 

 Sigurd Stefansson Univ. of Bergen sigurd.stefansson@uib.no 

 Thane Stevens Stevens Group tls@stevensgroup.ca 

 Mark Stevens Sustainable Fish Farming Canada mark.stevens@bluetechsystems.ca 

 David Stevens Silk Stevens Design Consulting  dave@silkstevens.ca 

 David Straus USDA, ARS, SNARC dave.straus@ars.usda.gov 

 Alistair Struthers Fisheries and Oceans Canada alistair.struthers@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

 Saravanan Subramanian Skretting group saravanan.subramanian@skretting.com 

 Steven Summerfelt Superior Fresh steve@superiorfresh.com 

 Ted Tam  ttt5312@msn.com 

 Christopher Theodor ASF tedchristopher@hotmail.com 

 Joel Townsend Pranger Enterprises Jtownsend@pranger.com 

 Elvar Steinn Traustason StofnFiskur  

 Jesse Trushenski Riverence LLC jesse@evaquafarms.com 

 Alexis Tsappis Alltech atsappis@gmail.com 

 Scott Tsukuda Freshwater Institute stsukuda@conservationfund.org 

 John Tucker JWT Fish LLC jtuckerfish@bellsouth.net 

 Marc Turano Cargill Inc. marc_turano@cargill.com 

 Garry Ullstrom Kuterra LP GarryU@namgis.bc.ca 

 Claire Unda Grassy Creek Foundation cunda@grassycreekfoundation.org 

 Ruud Van den Berg Alltech Coppens rvandenderg@alltech.com 

 Wesley van den Herik Skretting wesley.van.den.herik@skretting.com 

 Leslie van der Meulen BioProcess Algae leslie.vandermeulen@gpreinc.com 

 Jonathan van Senten VA Seafood AREC / VA Tech jonat86@vt.edu 

 Thomas Vian Pettersen Europharma Thomas.pettersen@europharma.no 

 Evy Vikene Skretting Norway evy.vikene@skretting.com 

 Jesper Villadsen BioMar jev@biomar.dk 

 Brian Vinci The Conservation Fund bvinci@conservationfund.org 

 Kurt Wagaman Superior Fresh kylie@superiorfresh.com 

 Tom Welch Zeigler tom.welch@zeiglerfeed.com 

 Yvette Wells Tides Canada ywells99@outlook.com 

 John Werring David Suzuki Foundation Jwerring@davidsuzuki.org 

 Genny West Syndel gennyw@syndel.com 

 Theodore Willis Univ. of Southern Maine theodore.willis@maine.edu 

 Kyle Woolever Superior Fresh kyle@superiorfresh.com 

 Eric Wuestewald The Conservation Fund ewuestewald@conservationfund.org 

 Tadatoshi Yamasaki Hayashi Trout Farm tad@hayashitrout.com 

 Rob Young Riverence LLC rob.young@riverence.com 

 Yonathan Zohar IMET-UMBC zohar@umbc.edu 

 


